JD.COM INC. ADR

JD.COM INC. ADR

ISIN:  US47215P1066

Overview

2024/05/24 22:26:31

Price
27.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.29% (-0.95)

US47215P1066
JD

Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

27.75 EUR (541)
28.10 EUR (533)
28.25 EUR
28.70 EUR
27.75 EUR
28.85 EUR
28.18367 EUR
67,170
1,893,097.10
233

WKN: 47215P106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US47215P1066&ID_NOTATION=103267922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2aff258672c4e5c350528d30a065d51d112849c2816cb2821fdb5e65a40e418&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=526a5ced9b61c9653&time=1716800077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a71a9c45bc84c20dfce28a1ae829257079fa185d983edd4dc27e1d3c6f4efbf9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2302bd7a2e46a81e2&time=1716800077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b11af249ae6f9362d315487fe718ae25223f57c570acf807b63ceece4c27bd1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=201161c27867650c5&time=1716800077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29709093b30882b9f9d86aa3cbbb867814144a11fcb847fafd254f903fa3a94a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=461306e0d57e9cd8e&time=1716800077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f09593e41d4a702363e89370384fe8ee4003cd861d2e88312db56bb3e4f3aea2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43c5c7d762dd178fa&time=1716800077&tool=RSC

JD.COM INC. ADR

Details

2024/05/24 22:26:31
Price

27.90 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.29% (-0.95)

US47215P1066
JD

Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.75 EUR (541)
Ask (Ask size) 28.10 EUR (533)
Open 28.25 EUR
High 28.70 EUR
Low 27.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.85 EUR
VWAP 28.18367 EUR
Volume (pcs) 67,170
Trading volume 1,893,097.10
Number of trades 233
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.90% -11.89% -52.80%
Perf (abs.) +1.55 -3.75 -31.10
Beta 1.85 1.96 1.50
Volatility 52.49 46.47 56.61
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JD.COM INC. ADR

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/

Time

17:32

22:26

21:29

22:00

08:31

Price

28.10 EUR

27.90 EUR

27.90 EUR

30.27 USD

28.25 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

1.89

0.03

578.02

0.00

29.85 EUR (33,032
28.26 EUR (26,370
24.42 EUR (32,539
27.40 EUR (23,249
32.80 EUR (2024/05/16
19.14 EUR (2024/01/22
38.00 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.14 EUR (2024/01/22)

Number of
trades

3

233

15

114,569
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103267922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102767897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103267921

JD.COM INC. ADR

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

17:35

08:11

08:11

21:51

19:30

08:31

72.00 USD

28.35 EUR

28.35 EUR

27.85 EUR

27.85 EUR

28.15 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138664666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103260314

JD.COM INC. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

= JD.COM

Contact Details
JD.COM INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Qiangdong Liu
Bowen Zhou
Chengfeng He
Lei Xu

Lijun Xin

Pang Zhang

Sandy Ran Xu

Yui Yu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Qiang Dong Liu
Ding Bo Xu
Ming Huang
Yun Yau Li
Caroline Gruosi

Scheufele
Tung Jung Hsieh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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